Total business-type activities 11,569,356 12,558,306 -   -

Total primary government 235,662,742$   44,044,289$   18,452,617$   2,004,148$

Component Units:
Murphree Law Library 53,937$   50,345$   -$   -$
Alachua County Housing Finance Authority 14,677 -   -   -

Total component units 68,614$   50,345$   -$   -$

General revenues:
   Property taxes
   Tourist development taxes
   Impact fees
   Fuel taxes
   Local business taxes
   Public & communication service taxes
   Sales tax & other state shared revenue-unrestricted
   Interest earnings
   Miscellaneous

Total general revenues
   Changes in net position before transfers

Transfers
   Changes in net position

Net position - beginning as previously reported
Change in accounting principle
Net position-beginning-as restated
Net position - ending

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the financial statements.

Program Revenues

24

Component
Units

Governmental Business-type
Activities Activities Total

(35,575,530)$   -$   (35,575,530)$
(26,871,708) -   (26,871,708)
(27,712,760) -   (27,712,760)

(9,744,178) -   (9,744,178)
(2,201,617) -   (2,201,617)
(3,085,921) -   (3,085,921)

(19,188,475) -   (19,188,475)
(1,655,456) -   (1,655,456)
(1,999,411) -   (1,999,411)

(25,551,613) -   (25,551,613)
(57,958) -   (57,958)

(14,937,376) -   (14,937,376)
(3,568,635) -   (3,568,635)

(172,150,638) -   (172,150,638)

-   660,700 660,700
-   335,358 335,358
-   996,058 996,058

(172,150,638) 996,058 (171,154,580)

(3,592)$
(14,677)
(18,269)

111,989,462 -   111,989,462 -
3,575,187 -   3,575,187 -
1,312,113 -   1,312,113 -
7,179,337 -   7,179,337 -

235,709 -   235,709 -
12,514,218 -   12,514,218 -
15,928,214 -   15,928,214 -

766,629 70,555 837,184 1,580
4,662,396 325,096 4,987,492 39,929

158,163,265 395,651 158,558,916 41,509
(13,987,373) 1,391,709 (12,595,664) 23,240

(15,384) 15,384 -   -
(14,002,757) 1,407,093 (12,595,664) 23,240

567,753,293 19,912,977 587,666,270 379,732
(1,244,690) -   (1,244,690) -

566,508,603 19,912,977 586,421,580 379,732
552,505,846$   21,320,070$   573,825,916$   402,972$

Primary Government

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position

25

ALACHUA COUNTY, FLORIDA

BALANCE SHEET

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

MSTU MSTU
UNINCORPORATED LAW

GENERAL CHOICES SERVICES ENFORCEMENT

ASSETS
Equity in pooled cash and investments 22,195,786$   15,762,357$   252,057$   942,079$

 Other cash and equivalents 5,835,856   -   100   -
 Sinking fund cash and cash reserves -   -   -   -